Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

02/22/2024 04:00 PM | Drive & SleepInSD  PO:
02/23/2024 06:00 AM | Install Sh|pp|ng Address:
02/24/2024 11:55 PM | Strike

Description

Black light room

Artist Tent

Dj Booths - Nice - Oval Light Up - Black
painted black high gloss
6'W x 20"L x 45.5"H

Ceiling for 30' x 60’ Tent

white lycra with black splatter,
custom splatter additional colors

Draping 60'W x 10'H Wall

white lycra with black splatter,
custom splatter additional colors

Pleated Draping For Arches - 10'W x 10'H (3) sections
white lycra, sandra to paint image

Valance In Stock - 220'
black

Custom 12' W x 12' H Panel With Mural
3-4'W x 12'H,
painted black

Custom Arches 10'W x 10'H

arcade white high gloss

Sofas - New York - Grey W/ Nailhead Trim 8'

black and white splatter cover,
custom splatter additional colors

8'Wx 37"L x 32"'H

Sofas - New York - Grey W/ Nailhead Trim 8'

black and white splatter cover,
custom splatter additional colors,
4th one on presentation during week, cant add to order

Daybeds - Rectangular W/ Skirt

black and white splatter,
custom splatter additional colors

36"W x 70"L x 12"H - Color upon Request

Coffee Tables - Dubai - White
painted arcade white, splattered multicolor
44"W x 23"Lx 17"H
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Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$450.00

Total Black light room

$4,500.00

$900.00

$1,200.00

$980.00

$1,500.00

$1,200.00

$450.00

$450.00

$350.00

$250.00

T

T

Total

$450.00

$450.00

$4,500.00

$900.00

$1,200.00

$980.00

$1,500.00

$3,600.00

$1,350.00

$450.00

$700.00

$1,000.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Ottomans - Standard Pod 16 $50.00 T $800.00

black and white splatter,
custom splatter additional colors

18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Accent Pillows 16 $35.00 T $560.00

black and white splatter,
custom splatter additional colors

8' Buffet Linens 6 $80.00 T $480.00

white with black splatter,
custom splatter additional colors

Communal Tables - Tokyo - 10' 3 $450.00 T $1,350.00

painted arcade white high gloss,
splattered multicolor at warehouse

10'W x 22"L x 42"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Dj Booths - Nice - Oval Light Up - White 1 $450.00 T $450.00
ppainted white
6'W x 20"L x 45.5"H

Total Artist Tent $19,820.00
Coast Terrace and Entry Terracwe
Bars - Bruges -tiered - Multicolor - 8' 3 $900.00 T $2,700.00
painted arcade white high gloss
8 x 30" x 42"1/4H
Total Coast Terrace and Entry Terracwe $2,700.00
Artist Food Rest.
Bars - Bruges - Tiered - Multicolor - Extension 6' 2 $700.00 T $1,400.00
painted arcade white high gloss
6
Total Artist Food Rest. $1,400.00
Mirror Room
= ' Dj Booths - Berlin - Multi Mirror Large 1 $450.00 T $450.00
* A 63"W x 38"L x 40"H
w+r Stand Up Tables - Berlin - Chrome 6 $200.00 T $1,200.00
EAN .
1 37" Diam x 40"H
Panels - Las Vegas - Multi Mirror Brush Silver Panel 6 $720.00 T $4,320.00
N/ L brackets and sand bags
)‘ 457 1 W1aT @ R10a0 B H
Total Mirror Room $5,970.00
General
Pedestals - Arched Lucite Frame 4 $200.00 T $800.00
15.75" x 42'H
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Description

Accent Table - Lucite Round
15.75" Diam x 17"H

Ottomans - Nice - Velvet & Fringe - Off White
20 &f find x 1948 H

Benches - Nice - Velvet & Fringe - Off White
55"x21"x19"H

Ottomans - S- Curve Velvet - White
19.3"Wx 18.1'D x 18.1"H

Oversize Props - Kids - Carousel Display
color as photographed
10ak ¥ RNPp8ak K HCustom Color Upon Request

Oversize Props - Madrid - Free Standing Frame
11340 1 W1540 [ 948 B H

Services
Drive to SD - Thursday
Install - Friday
Install / Touchups - Saturday
Strike - Sunday Overnight + Drive Back

Handpainter Fees For Mural, Splatter, Fabric + On Site
Painting

Per Diems
Trucks + Gas Surcharge To Las Vegas

Hotel Rooms

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $150.00
12 $55.00
12 $150.00
3 $55.00
1 $1,200.00
2 $500.00

Total General

8 $300.00
8 $600.00
8 $450.00
8 $800.00
1 $4,500.00
8 $260.00
3 $850.00
1 $3,000.00

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Total

$600.00

$660.00

$1,800.00

$165.00

$1,200.00

$1,000.00

$6,225.00

$2,400.00
$4,800.00
$3,600.00
$6,400.00

$4,500.00

$2,080.00
$2,550.00

$3,000.00

$36,565.00
$29,330.00
$1,462.60
$731.30
$3,473.68
($0.00)
$71,562.58
($0.00)
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Balance: $71,562.58
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