



02/22/2024 04:00 PM | Drive & Sleep In SD 02/23/2024 06:00 AM | Install

02/24/2024 09:00 AM | Install Day 2 02/24/2024 11:55 PM | Strike PO:

Shipping Address:

San Diego

Brown Hot Events

A Â,CA CA

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

			·		
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Black light roon	n				
	Dj Booths - Nice - Oval Light Up - Black painted black high gloss 6'W x 20"L x 45.5"H	1	\$450.00	T	\$450.00
		To	tal Black light ro	om	\$450.00
Artist Tent					
	Ceiling for 30' x 60' Tent white lycra with black splatter, custom splatter additional colors	1	\$4,500.00	Т	\$4,500.00
	Draping 60'W x 10'H Wall white lycra with black splatter, custom splatter additional colors	1	\$900.00	Т	\$900.00
	Pleated Draping For Arches - 10'W x 10'H (3) sections white lycra, sandra to paint image	1	\$1,200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Valance In Stock - 220'	1	\$980.00	Т	\$980.00
	Custom 12' W x 12' H Panel With Mural 3-4'W x 12'H, painted black	1	\$1,500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Custom Arches 10'W x 10'H arcade white high gloss	3	\$1,200.00	Т	\$3,600.00
	Sofas - New York - Grey W/ Nailhead Trim 8' black and white splatter cover, custom splatter additional colors 8'W x 37"L x 32"H	3	\$450.00	Т	\$1,350.00
	Sofas - New York - Grey W/ Nailhead Trim 8' black and white splatter cover, custom splatter additional colors, 4th one on presentation during week, cant add to order	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	Daybeds - Rectangular W/ Skirt black and white splatter, custom splatter additional colors 36"W x 70"L x 12"H - Color upon Request	2	\$350.00	T	\$700.00
	Coffee Tables - Dubai - White painted arcade white, splattered multicolor 44"W x 23"L x 17"H	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Ottomans - Standard Pod black and white splatter, custom splatter additional colors 18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request	16	\$50.00	Т	\$800.00
	Accent Pillows black and white splatter, custom splatter additional colors	16	\$35.00	Т	\$560.00
	8' Buffet Linens white with black splatter, custom splatter additional colors	6	\$80.00	Т	\$480.00
	Communal Tables - Tokyo - 10' painted arcade white high gloss, splattered multicolor at warehouse 10'W x 22"L x 42"H - Frame Color Upon Request	3	\$450.00	Т	\$1,350.00
	Dj Booths - Nice - Oval Light Up - White ppainted white 6'W x 20"L x 45.5"H	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
			Total Artist	Гепт	\$19,820.00
Coast Terrace a	nd Entry Terracwe				
	Bars - Bruges -tiered - Multicolor - 8' painted arcade white high gloss 8' x 30" x 42"1/4H	3	\$900.00	Т	\$2,700.00
	Total (Coast Terrace	and Entry Terra	cwe	\$2,700.00
Artist Food Rest	i.				
	Bars - Bruges - Tiered - Multicolor - Extension 6' painted arcade white high gloss 6'	2	\$700.00	Т	\$1,400.00
		Total Artist Food Rest.			\$1,400.00
Mirror Room					
	Dj Booths - Berlin - Multi Mirror Large 63"W x 38"L x 40"H	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
- Ann	Stand Up Tables - Berlin - Chrome 37" Diam x 40"H	6	\$200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Panels - Las Vegas - Multi Mirror Brush Silver Panel L brackets and sand bags 4âM M W 1âM M 1010âM M H	6	\$720.00	Т	\$4,320.00
			Total Mirror Room		\$5,970.00
General					
	Pedestals - Arched Lucite Frame	4	\$200.00	Т	\$800.00
	15.75" x 42"H				

12	\$150.00 \$55.00	T	\$600.00
	\$55.00	Т	<u></u> ጵሉስ ስባ
12			Ş000.00
	\$150.00	Т	\$1,800.00
3	\$55.00	Т	\$165.00
1	\$1,200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
2	\$500.00	T	\$1,000.00
	Total Gene	eral	\$6,225.00
8	\$300.00		\$2,400.00
8	\$600.00		\$4,800.00
8	\$450.00		\$3,600.00
8	\$800.00		\$6,400.00
1	\$4,500.00		\$4,500.00
8	\$260.00		\$2,080.00
3	\$850.00		\$2,550.00
1	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00
Total Products: Total Labor/Services/Misc: Wear & Tear (4.00%): Packing (2.00%): Taxes: Discounts: Total: Payments:		isc: %): %): es : nts: tal:	\$36,565.00 \$29,330.00 \$1,462.60 \$731.30 \$3,473.68 (\$0.00) \$71,562.58 (\$0.00)
	1 2 8 8 8 1 1 8 3 1 Total La	1 \$1,200.00 Total General 8 \$300.00 8 \$600.00 8 \$450.00 1 \$4,500.00 1 \$4,500.00 1 \$3,000.00 Total Product Total Labor/Services/Mi Wear & Tear (4.00 Packing (2.00 Taxe Discour	1 \$1,200.00 T 2 \$500.00 T Total General 8 \$300.00 8 \$600.00 8 \$450.00 1 \$4,500.00 8 \$260.00 3 \$850.00 1 \$3,000.00 Total Products: Total Labor/Services/Misc: Wear & Tear (4.00%): Packing (2.00%): Taxes: Discounts: Total:

Balance: \$71,562.58